8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

Affinity lllinois Dance Center
Fall Schedule

August 19- December 14
No class dates: 9/2, 11/25-11/30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Youth/Adult
Adult Stretch & St th
Y rete reng Intermediate/Advanced
Beginning Dance Dance Jr. (Ages 5-7) Ealles
Techni Ages 8+
echnique (Ages 8+) Dance Beginnings Intermediate 1 Ballet
(Ages 3-5)
Beginning Dance
Technique (Ages 8+)
Dance Beginnings
(Ages 3-5)
Intermediate 1 Int. 2 Conditioning Youth/Adult
Jazz/Modern Intermediate 1 Ballet Int. 2 Ballet Technique Intermediate/Advanced
Int. 1 Choreo Int. 2 Ballet Technique Ballet

Dance Jr. (Ages 5-7)

Adult Beginning Ballet

Int. 2 Jazz Technique

Beginning Dance
Technique (Ages 8+)

Int. 2 Modern Technique

Int. 2 Choreo

Adult Open Level
Lyrical/Contemporary

Adult Intermediate Ballet

Adult Open Level Jazz &
Musical Theatre




