Affinity Illinois Dance Center Fall Schedule

August 19- December 14 No class dates: 9/2, 11/25-11/30

]	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00						
8:30						
9:00		Adult Stretch & Strength				Youth/Adult Intermediate/Advanced
9:30						
10:00		- Beginning Dance		Dance Jr. (Ages 5-7)		Ballet
10:30	Technique (Ages 8+)				_	
11:00				Dance Beginnings		Intermediate 1 Ballet
11:30				(Ages 3-5)		
12:00						Beginning Dance
12:30						Technique (Ages 8+)
1:00						
1:30						Dance Beginnings
2:00						(Ages 3-5)
2:30						
3:00						
3:30 4:00	Intermediate 1	Int. 2 Conditioning			Youth/Adult	
4:00	Jazz/Modern		Intermediate 1 Ballet	Int. 2 Ballet Technique	Intermediate/Advanced	
4.30 5:00	Int. 1 Choreo	Int. 2 Ballet Technique		int. 2 Danet lecinique	Ballet	
5:30		int. 2 banet rechnique			Dallet	
6:00	Dance Jr. (Ages 5-7)		Beginning Dance	Int. 2 Modern Technique		
6:30		Int. 2 Jazz Technique	Technique (Ages 8+)	Int. 2 Choreo		
7:00	Adult Beginning Ballet					
7:30		Adult Open Level Lyrical/Contemporary	Adult Intermediate Ballet	Adult Open Level Jazz & Musical Theatre		
8:00						
8:30						
9:00						